Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Tihio Race mtb day 2 short race 16km

Name
BAITEAHX ZANTEX

IOANNHZ TXABOYZEAHX

BAZIAHZ IZOY®AI
ELIAS STAVROPOULOS

AHMHTPHZ PETKOYKOZX

IAXONA BAPZAMHX

EMMANOUIL KOUDOUNAKIS

MQProx BOYTZINAZ
2EPKOX TOY®EKTZIAN

HAIAY AXBEXTOIMOYAOX
IQANNHZ FrEQPTANTZHX
AHMHTPHZ BAAATZ0X

AOANAZIOZ AAPPAX

AGANAZI0Z KAPAINAPOX
EFTHYMIOS KARAINDROS
ANAZTAXIOX TEEAIKOX

CHRISTOS MALACHIAS

KONZTANTINOX MEQPTAKOINOYAOX
AAE=ANAPOZ ®OYNTOX

AHMHTPHZ TXEAIKOX
NIKOAAL XMATIQTHX

MANNHX MIXAAOIOYAOZ

ELENI AMOURGI
HAIAY BOYTZEAAZ

ANEXTHX XATZHXTAYPINOX

IOANNHX BENTOYPHZ
BAZIAEIOX KOI'KOX
ANNA KAZAZOY
MEMH KAAAIAA

YOB
2003
1971
1987
2006
2008
1991
1983
1980
2008
2007
2008
2006
1980
1989
1991
2007
1980
1983
1994
1977
2007
1985
1986
2005
1981
2006
1998
1979
1983

Club

ZAPTANHY AEQNIAAY
CYCLELAND & GREEK BIKE ADVENTURE

EOZ AXAPNQON

KASTANIS EXTREME SHOP - KXS TEAM
MAZ OAY2XEAZ

GREEK BIKE ADVENTURE

EAZ AXAPNQN

EOX AXAPNQON

EOZ AXAPNQON

PIG CYCLING TEAM

M.0.N. NATPQN

GREEK BIKE ADVENTURE - CYCLAND

FAT BIKERS CLUB PATRAS
RUN RUN RUN JUMP
RUN RUN RUN JUMP

START
0:00:04.203(00:00:00)
0:00:00.180(00:00:00)
0:00:00.026(00:00:00)
0:00:11.980(00:00:00)
0:00:08.450(00:00:00)
0:00:03.326(00:00:00)
0:00:11.840(00:00:00)
0:00:00.026(00:00:00)
0:00:09.813(00:00:00)
0:00:05.643(00:00:00)
0:00:07.660(00:00:00)
0:00:00.026(00:00:00)
0:00:03.900(00:00:00)
0:00:14.320(00:00:00)
0:00:18.323(00:00:00)
0:00:10.623(00:00:00)
0:00:00.026(00:00:00)
0:00:06.020(00:00:00)
0:00:15.120(00:00:00)
0:00:13.433(00:00:00)
0:00:06.943(00:00:00)
0:00:10.623(00:00:00)
0:00:00.026(00:00:00)
0:00:12.313(00:00:00)
0:00:07.460(00:00:00)
0:00:09.953(00:00:00)
0:00:08.113(00:00:00)
0:00:10.860(00:00:00)
0:00:10.623(00:00:00)

PP -~

FINISH 16
0:53:47.983(00:53:43
0:58:43.100(00:58:42
0:58:59.090(00:58:59
1:01:13.273(01:01:01
1:02:49.900(01:02:41
1:03:14.996(01:03:11
1:03:26.143(01:03:14
1:04:50.773(01:04:50
1:05:01.813(01:04:52
1:05:15.633(01:05:09
1:05:38.170(01:05:30
1:07:16.723(01:07:16
1:07:31.950(01:07:28
1:07:42.230(01:07:27
1:07:42.656(01:07:24
1:08:00.630(01:07:50
1:08:42.410(01:08:42
1:10:16.646(01:10:10
1:14:21.843(01:14:06
1:15:12.890(01:14:59
1:15:26.043(01:15:19
1:15:49.170(01:15:38
1:16:31.563(01:16:31
1:16:33.666(01:16:21
1:17:04.306(01:16:56
1:18:14.633(01:18:04
1:20:15.260(01:20:07
1:22:47.373(01:22:36
1:22:47.373(01:22:36
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Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.

KIDS 13-17

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

505
561
526
531
564
562
566
549
541
538
525
533
548
569
546
542
547
535

CHRISTOS PAMLIDIS
XAPHX XMATIQTHX
AMAAIA AOYKOY

AHMHTPHZ OIKONOMOITOYAOZ
2MYPOZ MIMAAAALZ ®YAAO A.

ANAPEAY KAPAHX
®OTHX BAAATX0X

KQNXTANTINOZX X[MYPOIOYAOX

MANNHZ TXOlMEAAX

ATMNOZTOAOX TPI®YAAHX

BAZIAEIOX KPITHZ

MAPTAPITA TTATMNAZEKOY ®YAAO A.

KQZTAZ AIAMANTHX
XPHXTOX KAPKAAHZ
BAZIAIKH KOTXAAQY

2MYPOZ ®IAITIMNOMNOYAOX

--DSQ

MANOYZO0Z MOAYTAKHX

1980
1976
2008
1969
1977
1969
1962
1974
1980
1968
1989
1977
1960
1977
1980
1975
1976
1976

FAT BIKERS MATPAX
PAMVOMOUNTAIN
CYCLAND

FAT BIKERS CLUB PATRAS

ATW

INDIAN SIOUX MTB

ANAGNO CYCLES, ANDREOPOULOS COACHING

INDIAN SIOUX

EGC

0:00:13.650(00:00:00)
0:00:06.020(00:00:00)
0:00:04.363(00:00:00)
0:00:00.026(00:00:00)
0:00:02.180(00:00:00)
0:00:08.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.026(00:00:00)
0:00:07.460(00:00:00)
0:00:10.860(00:00:00)
0:00:03.136(00:00:00)
0:00:00.180(00:00:00)
0:00:16.690(00:00:00)
0:00:14.070(00:00:00)
0:00:04.530(00:00:00)
0:00:06.020(00:00:00)
0:00:17.996(00:00:00)
1:15:19.216(00:00:00)
4:22:40.353(00:00:00)

FINISH 16
1:22:50.053(01:22:36
1:23:04.300(01:22:58
1:24:31.153(01:24:26
1:25:15.696(01:25:15
1:27:14.560(01:27:12
1:28:29.310(01:28:21
1:28:34.433(01:28:34
1:30:48.806(01:30:41
1:31:08.870(01:30:58
1:32:22.126(01:32:18
1:36:47.770(01:36:47
1:37:06.513(01:36:49
1:42:11.433(01:41:57
1:44:12.180(01:44:07
1:44:12.720(01:44:06
2:00:26.360(02:00:08

Y N N N N N N Y~ —



